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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions - 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

GANDHI JAYANTI2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

7-Oct, Mon MCQs - June

DUSSEHRA8-Oct, Tue

9-Oct, Wed Topics discussion and questions - 2

10-Oct, Thu MCQs - July

11-Oct, Fri Topics discussion and questions - 3

https://www.oliveboard.in/rbi-grade-b/?from=pdf&next=https%3A//discuss.oliveboard.in/live/course.php%3Fs%3D2%26c%3Drbicrash#


Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

14-Oct, Mon

15-Oct, Tue MCQs - August

16-Oct, Wed Topics discussion and questions - 4

17-Oct, Thu MCQs - September

18-Oct, Fri FM - LPS

ESI - LPS

https://www.oliveboard.in/rbi-grade-b/?from=pdf&next=https%3A//discuss.oliveboard.in/live/course.php%3Fs%3D2%26c%3Drbicrash#


Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

21-Oct, Mon Topics discussion and questions - 5

22-Oct, Tue

MCQs - October23-Oct, Wed

Topics discussion and questions - 6

24-Oct, Thu GA - LPS

25-Oct, Fri

GA - LPS
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

28-Oct, Mon

29-Oct, Tue Previous year Question paper discussion

DIWALI

KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA

30-Oct, Wed Previous year Question paper discussion

31-Oct, Thu

1-Nov, Fri

Reasoning - LPS
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

4-Nov, Mon Topics discussion and questions - 7

5-Nov, Tue Quant - LPS

6-Nov, Wed Reasoning - LPS

7-Nov, Thu English - LPS

8-Nov, Fri Last minute tips for Phase 1 Exam
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

11-Nov, Mon Topics discussion and questions - 8

12-Nov, Tue Descriptive Writing Tips

13-Nov, Wed ESI - LPS

14-Nov, Thu Descriptive Writing Tips

15-Nov, Fri FM - LPS
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

18-Nov, Mon Topics discussion and questions - 9

19-Nov, Tue Descriptive Writing Tips

20-Nov, Wed ESI - LPS

21-Nov, Thu Descriptive Writing Tips

22-Nov, Fri FM - LPS
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

 30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

 1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

 2-Oct, Wed

 3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

 4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI/FM GA REASONING QUANT ENGLISH 

Live sessions

11:30 AM

 25-Nov, Mon ESI - LPS

 26-Nov, Tue Descriptive Writing Tips

 27-Nov, Wed FM - LPS

 28-Nov, Thu Descriptive Writing Tips

 29-Nov, Fri Last minute tips for Phase 2 Exam
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI FM

Video Lessons

7:00 AM

30-Sep, Mon
Economic Growth and Development Role of Economic planning and NITI Aayog

Economic Reforms in India

1-Oct, Tue
Financial Regulators RBI: Functions and Conduct of monetary 

Policy
Banking Sector Reforms and Financial 

Inclusion Risk Management in Banking Sector

2-Oct, Wed
International Economic institutions Regional Economic Cooperation

Poverty alleviation and Employment 
Generation

Sustainable Development and 
Environmental Issues

3-Oct, Thu
Basel Norms Inflation: Basics and Components

Finance Commission Recent developments in financial sector

4-Oct, Fri
Monetary and Fiscal Policy Balance of payment, EXIM policy

Key Indices and rankings Social Sector and Human development - 
India
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

Video Lessons

7:00 AM

5-Oct, Sat
Corporate governance & e-governance Alternative source of finance and PPP

Introduction to primary and secondary 
markets Introduction to Derivatives and Numericals

6-Oct, Sun
Social structure of India; Multiculturalism Demographic Trends- Urbanisation and 

Migration

Gender issues and Social justice Social movements and Indian political 
system

7-Oct, Mon

Numericals: Income statement, cash flow 
and balance sheet Numericals on Financial ratios

Numericals on Time value of money Numericals on Bonds

8-Oct, Tue
Schemes: Core of core and core schemes Schemes - Agriculture sector

Schemes - Rural Development Schemes - Socioeconomic programmes

9-Oct, Wed

Capital structure and numericals on capital 
budgeting and cost of capital

Numericals on Leverages and Break even 
point

Numericals on equity

ESI FM
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Live sessions

11:30 AM

30-Sep, Mon Topics discussion and questions 1

1-Oct, Tue Monetary Policy updates and PSL

2-Oct, Wed

3-Oct, Thu Payment and Settlement Systems | Types of ATMs

4-Oct, Fri Previous year's Question paper Discussion

ESI FM

Video Lessons

7:00 AM

10-Oct, Thu
Other important Schemes NITI Aayog

11-Oct, Fri

Management: nature and scope; basics and 
processes 

Manager and Leader: Roles and 
responsibilities

Leadership styles Leadership theories

12-Oct, Sat

Introduction to HRD and Performance 
Appraisal

Methods of Performance Appraisal and 
Counselling

Regulatory Sandbox Guidelines HRD: Career planning, Training & 
development & Employee Rewards

13-Oct, Sun
Theories of motivation Morale and incentives in an organization

Communication process, channels and 
types Barriers and Models of communication
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